Position

Chief Of Police

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Administrative Assistant lii

District Emergency Planning & Faculty/part-Time &

Preparedness Mgr

Police Records Clerk

Parking Administrative Clerk

Detective/investigator

Detective/investigator

Detective/investigator

Background Investigator

Faculty/part-Time & Substitute

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Campus Police

Total Wages

$130,469

$108,212

$92,311

$86,506

$51,648

$47,882

$43,882

$34,819

$22,538

$22,101

$18,738

$16,713

$662

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,628

$26,700

$22,160

$26,700

$13,277

$5,514

$20,454

$20,939

$0

$0

$0

$0

$55



