Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$130,469	\$35,628
Sergeant		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$108,212	\$26,700
Sergeant		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$92,311	\$22,160
Sergeant		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$86,506	\$26,700
Administrative Assistant lii		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$51,648	\$13,277
District Emergency Planning & Preparedness Mgr	Faculty/part-Time & Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$47,882	\$5,514
Police Records Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$43,882	\$20,454
Parking Administrative Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$34,819	\$20,939
Detective/investigator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$22,538	\$0
Detective/investigator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$22,101	\$0
Detective/investigator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$18,738	\$0
Background Investigator		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$16,713	\$0
Faculty/part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Campus Police	\$662	\$55